1
LIN
K AM
ERIC
AN
 STAN
D
ARD

 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Order Information
ATTENUATION PERFORMANCE
Part number Description Color Length Package
CB-0106A RG6 COAXIAL CABLE, ADVANCE GRADE, SHIELD 95%, Indoor Black 500 m Reel in Box
CB-0106A-WH RG6 COAXIAL CABLE, ADVANCE GRADE, SHIELD 95%, Indoor White 500 m Reel in Box
CB-0106A-1 RG6 COAXIAL CABLE, ADVANCE GRADE, SHIELD 95%, Indoor Black 100 m Easy Box
CB-0106A-1WH RG6 COAXIAL CABLE, ADVANCE GRADE, SHIELD 95%, Indoor White 100 m Easy Box
Frequency (MHz) Attenuation (dB/100m)
1 1.00
5 1.60
10 2.30